World Cup 3-Cushion - 2004 - UMB

Dieter Haase

Daniel Sanchez (ES)
Semih Sayginer (TR)
Torbjorn Blomdahl (SE)
Frédéric Caudron (BE)
Dick Jaspers (NL)
Murat Naci Coklu (TR)
Eddy Merckx (BE)
Tonny Carlsen (DK)
Martin Horn (DE)
Marco Zanetti (IT)

CoNoOORWN =

Over all ranking

MP - SP - Points - Av. - Best Game - Best Set - HR - Ranking points

34:6 54:31
34:8 56:28
28:8 48:23
24:10 42:26
22:10 39:23
12:10 21:21
12:10 25:19
12:10 22:22
10:10 23:19

10:10 19:18

11. Filipos Kasidokostas (GR) 10:10 22:21

12. Adnan Yuksel (TR) 8:10 18:17
13. Brian Knudsen (DK) 86 17:13
14. Tatsuo Arai (JP) 6:6 12:13
15. Peter de Backer (BE) 6:6 12:12
16. Ramon Rodriguez (PE) 4:10 10:15
17. John Tijssens (NL) 6:8 13:13
18. Jacob Haack-Sorensen (DK) 6:8 14:14
19. Eddy Leppens (BE) 4:10 10:18
20. Nikos Polychronopoulos (GR) 8:6  14:14
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1043/665
1081/671
897/514
872/590
788/462
496/376
546/392
509/377
525/362
423/290
523/408
397/310
366/288
312/252
283/231
312/258
302/259
339/228
301/250
350/302

1,568 2,409 15000 15 244
1,611 3,241 5000 11 198
1,745 3,000 7500 14 174
1,477 2,250 15000 15 171
1,705 2,500 7500 10 135
1,319 2,250 5000 14 95
1,392 3,214 5000 7 85
1,350 1,730 2500 8 80
1,450 1,794 3,750 10 77
1,458 2,142 15000 15 75
1,281 2,045 3000 13 68
1,280 2,000 3,000 10 64
1,270 1,531 3000 9 59
1,238 1,267 2,142 10 50
1,225 1,406 3,750 11 50
1,209 1,500 2500 11 50
1,166 1,451 5000 10 49
1,486 2,250 3,750 12 47
1,204 1,288 3000 9 47
1,158 1,558 3000 8 46
5 World Cups

- in Barendrecht, Athen,
Sevilla, Hurghada,
Antwerp

info@ihtob.de




